:
R
SF21 - SF27SINLOON®
POWER SEMICONDUCTO  2.0A Superfast Diode
FEATURE
◆ Diffused Junction
◆ Low Forward Voltage Drop A B A
◆ High Current Capability

Note: 1). Paper reel, white or gray color. Core material: plastic or metal.
2). Components are packed in accprdance with EIA standerd RS-296-E
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product No. Package Type Shipping Quantity Product No. Package Type Shipping Quantity
SF21-T3 DO-15 4000/Tape & Reel SF25-T3 DO-15 4000/Tape & Reel
SF21-TB DO-15 3000/Tape & Box SF25-TB DO-15 3000/Tape & Box
SF21 DO-15 1000 Unit/Box SF25 DO-15 1000 Unit/Box
SF22-T3 DO-15 4000/Tape & Reel SF26-T3 DO-15 4000/Tape & Reel
SF22-TB DO-15 3000/Tape & Box SF26-TB DO-15 3000/Tape & Box
SF22 DO-15 1000 Unit/Box SF26 DO-15 1000 Unit/Box
SF23-T3 DO-15 4000/Tape & Reel SF27-T3 DO-15 4000/Tape & Reel
SF23-TB DO-15 3000/Tape & Box SF27-TB DO-15 3000/Tape & Box
SF23 DO-15 1000 Unit/Box SF27 DO-15 1000 Unit/Box
SF24-T3 DO-15 4000/Tape & Reel
SF24-TB DO-15 3000/Tape & Box 美隆電子有限公司
SF24 DO-15 1000 Unit/Box
1). Products listed in bold are WTE Preferred devices.
2). Shipping quantity given is for minimum packing quantity only. For minimum order quantity, please consuit the Sales Department.
3). To oder RoHS /Lead Free version ( with Lead Free finish), add "LF" suffix to part number above, for example, SF21-TB-LF.
SB
1x
0
W
TE
SF21-SF27 2.0A 50V-600V DO-15 Page: P3-P3